10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Senior Water Operator

Superintendent

Office Manager/Controller

Inspector/Leadsperson

System/Treatment Operator

Sewer Maintainer

Serviceperson/Equipment Operator

Service Person/Meter Reader

Maintenance Person/Meter Reader

Sewer Maintainer

Sewer Maintainer

Meter Reader

Accounting Clerk

Billing Clerk

Meter Reader

Cashier

General Office Clerk

Special District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

Department

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Total Wages
$165,452

$94,204

$87,140

$83,089

$63,753

$61.814

$60,460

$58,697

$55.977

$54,644

$53,741

$51,790

$50,935

$49,284

$48,908

$48,361

$46,803

$29,770



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Temporary Employee

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

East Niles Community Services
District

Water/Sewer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$5,859

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



