	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$165,452
2.	Senior Water Operator		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$94,204
3.	Superintendent		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$87,140
4.	Office Manager/Controller		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$83,089
5.	Inspector/Leadsperson		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$63,753
6.	System/Treatment Operator		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$61,814
7.	Sewer Maintainer		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$60,460
8.	Serviceperson/Equipment Operator		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$58,697
9.	Service Person/Meter Reader		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$55,977
10.	Maintenance Person/Meter Reader		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$54,644
11.	Sewer Maintainer		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$53,741
12.	Sewer Maintainer		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$51,790
13.	Meter Reader		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$50,935
14.	Accounting Clerk		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$49,284
15.	Billing Clerk		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$48,908
16.	Meter Reader		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$48,361
17.	Cashier		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$46,803
18.	General Office Clerk		East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$29,770

19.	Temporary Employee	East Niles Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$5,859
20.	Director	East Niles Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
21.	Director	East Niles Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
22.	Director	East Niles Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
23.	Director	East Niles Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
24.	Director	East Niles Community Services District	Board Member	\$0